Plan Commission Meeting Cancellation

Town of Holland Sheboygan County, Wisconsin

Date:Tuesday, September 5, 2023Time:7:30 pmPlace:Town of Holland Hall, W3005 County Road G, Cedar Grove, WI 53013

MEETING CANCELLED

The September 2023 Plan Commission meeting has been cancelled due to the lack of topics that need to be addressed.

If you intended to ask questions or request guidance at the meeting, please call or send an email.

Janelle Kaiser Town of Holland – Plan Commission Clerk 920-668-6625 clerk-treasurer@townofholland.com

Posted by Clerk-Treasurer Janelle Kaiser on August 22nd, 2023 in the following locations:

- Cedar Grove Oasis at N905 Sauk Trail Road, Cedar Grove, WI 53013
- Holland Town Hall at W3005 County Road G, Cedar Grove, WI 53013
- Town of Holland Recycling Center at N652 County Road KW, Cedar Grove, WI 53013
- Township website at www.townofholland.com